
DALS'ION PARISH COUNCIL

INCOMII & EXPENDI'TT]RE ACCOT]N'I'FOR'I'IIIj, YEAR ENDED 3I ]\'IARCII 2022

f.

GE,NERAL PAIIISII FUNT)

Income

I)recept

Bank interost

Grants

Sr.rndry Incorne, Wayleaves, I'ishing Pertrits

Expcnditure

Clerks Salaries, NIC & Offlce Expenses

Insurance

Parish Grass cutting

I)arislr Gencral Maintenance

Clavc I lill car park rnaintcrtance

Kirrgsrvay car park ratcs attd trtainlcnttnce

Surnmerfi eld play area lnaintenance

I-oan Ilepayrnent for Kingsway

Loan Il.epayrnent lor Glave llill
Grants to l,ocal Organisations incJuding Dalston Festival Cotntrittee

Nerv officc printer

New litterbins and scats

Sundry Expenscs

Excess of lncome for the Year

C[,METERY
Inconte

Burial I.ees Received

Burial Adrninistration Charges

Carlisle City Council Grant

Legacy incorne

Expcnditu re

Cemetery Grass Cutting

Cernetery Maintenance

Grass Cutling All Saints Ilaughton IIead

Cernetery I{ates

Repair celnetery paths and level grzrvespaces

Excess of Income for the year

l'OlLcE GltlrEN
Ilents received

New Kitchen

Forge Green Bat Survey

Legal f'ces fbr new tenancy agreelnent

Repairs and Maintcnancc

Ercess of Income for the year

INCOMI FROM SOLAR PANEL FARM
Paid to Dalston Parish Charitable'l'rust

DALSI'ON/BIII'I'AIN IN BI,OOM
Donations and Grants Reccivcd

Expenses

OVERALL EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE FOR THE YEAR

(Including Dalston in Bloom)

f

77,933

331

4,200

I,467

83.93 I

-8 I ,026

2,90s

11i,375

4 515

2,27 |

3,09s

28,266

-)) t6)

6,104

9,830

-d, /l)

1,107

s,665

-5,665

l0,l I 6

0

-43s

-435

9,681



DALSTON PARISH COUNCIL

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 3IST MARCH 2022

Currrent Assets

Cunrberlar.rd Building Society Deposit Account

Cumberland Building Society Current Accout.tl

Vat to reoover

Other l)ebtors & PrePaYtnents

Current Liabilities

Sundry Creditols

NET CURRENT ASSETS

RESERVES

PARISH CAPITAL ACCOUNT

Balance at 3l March 2021

Ilxccss of Income ovel' I-,xpenditure

Transl'el to Ccmetery Diniinishing Asset Reservc

l-ransfer to Forgc Grcen Rool Replacement Reservc

Balance at 3l March 2022

DALSTON IN BLOOM

Balarrcc at 3 I March 202 I

I'lxcess o1' Expenditule ovcr Incot.t.tc

Balancc at 3l March 2022

CF],METERY DIMINISHING ASSBT RESBRVE

Balance at 3 I March 2021

Transllr frou General Fund lor thc year

Balance at 3l March 2022

TREE MAINTENANCE RESERVE

Balance at 3 I March 202l

3 rnemorial trees purchased

Balance at 3l March 2022

COVID RECOVERY FUND

FORGE GREEN ROOF REPLACEMENT RESERVE

Balancc at 3l March 2021

Transl'er fl'om Gcneral Funcl 1br the year

Balancc at 3l March 2022

f

9s,472

18,205

1,554

4,447

48.513

l0.l l6
-5 l(x)

-5,000

2.782

-435

113,677

6,001

119,678

-35,517

-

984,161

-

48,329

2.347

r4,300

4,1 85

5,000

10,000

-

984,161

-

9,000
s 100

4,500

-3 l5

5,000

5,000


